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Alternate Route Via
Old Allegan Road

From Schultz Park:
West on Wiley,

R on Water, L on East
Chestnut, R on Main to
Blue Star Highway North

2021 Lake Shore Harvest Ride
South Haven 62 Mile Ride • Follow Blue Arrows

Alternate Route Via Kal-Haven Trail
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Start Finish:
Kal-Haven Trailhead

66 Bailey Ave.
South Haven, MI 49090
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Scan the QR code to
pull up interactive map
or visit tiny.cc/sh62

Stops:
A. Riverbend Raspberries
B. Cogdal Vineyards

C. Ridley Family Sugar Farm
D. Glenn Community Center

(FOOD/SAG)
E. Vintage Bee

F. Dee’s Lakeshore Farm
G. Lakeshore Drive Arts

H. West Side County Park (Restroom)
I. Schultz Park (FOOD)

J. New Richmond Bridge Park (Restroom)
K. Fenn Valley Vineyards (SAG)

L. Virtue Cider
M. Modales Wines
N. Khnemu Studio

O. Overhiser Orchards
P. McIntosh Orchards
Q. Bumbleberry Acres

Kal-Haven Trailhead
66 Bailey Ave.

South Haven, MI 49090

Follow blue “SH”
arrow at 71½ St
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Legend:
Miles from Start
Food
Tour Stop
Repair Services

Contacts:
To report a mechanical problem:
Ride Headquarters 513-235-6542

To report an accident or medical emergency: Dial 911
(Injured riders transported by EMS only)

Follow all laws. Course is on an open road. Use caution
and obey all traffic rules and laws in a courteous and safe
manner. All riders must wear your helmet. Michigan law
requires cyclists to ride as close to the right as
practicable and not more than two abreast. .

Caution:
Rail Road
Crossng
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Use Caution
when taking the
jog across 58th
St via Old

Allegan Road.
Disregard the
“Dead End”
sign. Cyclists
can cross

New Richmond
Bridge Park



Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto 71½ St 1.4

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Baseline Rd 1.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto 72nd St 1.8
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto 103rd Ave 2.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto 71st St 3.4
2.3 ← Left Turn left onto 107th Ave/U-turn at Cogdal 5.7
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto 70th St 6.6
1.0 → Right Turn right onto 109th Ave 7.6
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto 68th St 8.6
2.5 ← Left Turn left onto 114th Ave 11.1
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Blue Star Highway 12.1
0.3 ← Bare Left Bare left onto 70th St/ Adams Rd/ Lakeshore Dr at Y 12.3
4.9 → Right Turn right onto 124th Ave/Crossing freeway entrance and exit 17.2
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd A-2 17.8
1.0 → Right Turn right onto 126th Ave 18.8
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto 66th St 19.8
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto 130th Ave/ Wiley Rd 21.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Schultz Park Dr/U-turn in Schultz Park 22.1
0.5 → Right Turn right onto 130th Ave/ Wiley Rd 23.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Water St 23.1
0.7 ← Left Water St turns left and becomes E Chestnut St 23.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto N Main St 23.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto County Rd A-2/ Blue Star Hwy 24.0
2.9 ← Left Turn left onto 64th St at Burger King 26.9
1.1 → Right Turn right onto 138th Ave 28.0
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Beeline Rd 28.2
1.0 → Right Turn right onto 140th Ave 29.2
1.7 → Right Turn right onto 60th St/ Graafschap 30.9
4.1 ← Left Turn left onto 132nd Ave/ Old Allegan Rd 34.9
1.0 → Right Turn right onto 58th St 36.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Old Allegan Rd 36.0
0.8 → Right Slight right onto 57th St/Caution: Rail Road Crossing on 57th St 36.8
1.0 ← Left 57th St turns slightly left and becomes 130th Ave 37.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto 56th St 38.1
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto 128th Ave 38.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto 56th St/Caution: Rail Road Crossing on 56th St 38.9
2.0 → Right Turn right onto M-89 W/ E Main St 40.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto 57th/ Wilson St/Caution: Rail Road Crossing on 57th 41.2
1.1 → Right Turn right onto 122nd Ave 42.3
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto S 58th St 43.0
0.2 → Right Turn right onto 122nd Ave 43.3
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto 62nd St 45.3
6.5 → Right Turn right onto 113th Ave 49.8
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto 64th St 50.8
3.1 → Right Turn right onto 107th Ave 53.9
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto 66th St 54.9
3.5 → Right Turn right onto Baseline Rd 58.3
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto 71½ St/Follow blue “SH” arrows 61.0
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Kal-Haven Trail 61.1
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